LENT READING PLAN 2019

DATE

Thursday, March 14
Friday, March 15
Saturday, March 16
Monday, March 18
Tuesday, March 19
Wednesday, March 20
Thursday, March 21
Friday, March 22
Saturday, March 23
Monday, March 25
Tuesday, March 26
Wednesday, March 27
Thursday, March 28
Friday, March 29
Saturday, March 30
Monday, April 1
Tuesday, April 2
Wednesday, April 3
Thursday, April 4
Friday, April 5
Saturday, April 6
Monday, April 8
Tuesday, April 9
Wednesday, April 10
Thursday, April 11
Friday, April 12
Saturday, April 13
Monday, April 15
Tuesday, April 16
Wednesday, April 17
Thursday, April 18
Friday, April 19
Saturday, April 20

GOSPEL

Matthew 1-2
Matthew 3-4
Matthew 5-7

Matthew 8-10

Matthew 11-13
Matthew 14-16
Matthew 17-18
Matthew 19-20
Matthew 21-23
Matthew 24-26
Matthew 27-28

Mark 1-3
Mark 4-6
Mark 7-9
Mark 10-12
Mark 13-14
Mark 15-16
Luke 1-3
Luke 4-6
Luke 7-9
Luke 10-12
Luke 13-15
Luke 16-18
Luke 19-21
Luke 22-24
John 1-3
John 4-6
John 7-8
John 9-11
John 12-14
John 15-17
John 18-19
John 20-21

OLD TESTAMENT

Genesis 1:1-25

Genesis 1:26-31, 2:1-2

Genesis 5

Genesis 6

Genesis 7

Genesis 8

Genesis 22:1-9

Exodus 14:24-15:1

Isaiah 54:17, 55:1-11

Baruch 3:9-38

Ezekiel 37:1-14

Isaiah 4:1-6

Exodus 12:1-11

Jonah 3:1-10

Deuteronomy 31:22-30

Daniel 3:1-24



